

Legislation Details (With Text)

18-0	0813	Version: 1			
Honorary Resolution			Status:	Passed	
			In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	RS
10/9	/2018		Final action:	10/9/2018	
Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the week of October 7, 2018 through October 13, 2018 as National 4- H Week in Santa Barbara County.					
SUPERVISOR LAVAGNINO					
1. Resolution					
Ver.	Action B	у	Ac	tion	Result
1	BOARD	OF SUPERVI	SORS Ad	lopted	Pass
	Hon 10/9 Ado H W SUF 1. R Ver .	10/9/2018 Adopt a Resc H Week in Sa SUPERVISO 1. Resolution Ver. Action B	Honorary Resolution 10/9/2018 Adopt a Resolution proclaim H Week in Santa Barbara C SUPERVISOR LAVAGNINC 1. Resolution Ver. Action By	Honorary Resolution Status: In control: 10/9/2018 Final action: Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the week of Oct H Week in Santa Barbara County. Final action: SUPERVISOR LAVAGNINO In the second	Honorary Resolution Status: Passed In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISOR 10/9/2018 Final action: 10/9/2018 Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the week of October 7, 2018 through October H Week in Santa Barbara County. SUPERVISOR LAVAGNINO 1. Resolution Ver. Action By Action

Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the week of October 7, 2018 through October 13, 2018 as National 4-H Week in Santa Barbara County.